Product specifications
Eaton TRAFGF15BK
Catalog Number: TRAFGF15BK
Eaton AFGF receptacle,Tamper resistant,Self-test,#14 - 10
AWG,15A,Residential,Commercial,Flush,125 V,AFGF,Back and
side wire,Black,Brass,Receptacle,Tamper
resistant,Polycarbonate,5-15R,Two-pole, three-wire, grounding
General specifications
Eaton AFGF receptacle TRAFGF15BK
032664747564 2.815 in
4.625 in 2.01 in
0.401 lb cULus Listed
CSA Certified
UL Listed
NOM
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Receptacle
Self-test
15A
125V
AFGF
Brass
Tamper resistant
Back and side wire
#14 - 10 AWG
5-15R
16 lbf-inch
Tamper resistant
Flush
Black
PVC
Polycarbonate
Resources
Installing and testing an AFGF receptacle
AF/GF dual-purpose receptacles sell sheet
Installing and testing an AF/GF receptacle
Ground Fault Circuit INterrupter (GFCI) demonstration
Eaton Specification Sheet - TRAFGF15BK
AF/GF duplex receptacle spec sheet
Device type
Type
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Circuit interrupter type
Contact material
Features
Application
Wiring method
Allowable wire size
NEMA configuration
Torque rating
Environmental conditions
Mounting method
Color
Face/body material
Brochures
Installation instructions
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Residential
Commercial
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Two-pole, three-wire, grounding
Receptacle type